ore ED
For Asabu

-SF H Weekdays -:tHE H-BEHB-fHB Saturdays/Sundays/Holidays
6

0 10 20 30 37 45 52 58 Q0 10 20 30 37 45 52 58

4 81216212529 33 38 42 46 50 54 58 7 4101622 28 34 40 45 51 57
7 111519 23 27 31 36 40 44 48 52 56 3 9 152127 3339 4552 59
4 9 1420 27 34 41 49 56 9 7142128 3542 49 56

10 17 24 31 38 45 52 59 (o) 3 10 17 24 31 38 45 52 59
13 20 27 34 41 48 55 11 6 13 20 27 34 41 48 55

9 16 23 30 37 44 51 58 (WA 2 9 16 23 30 37 44 51 58
12 19 26 33 40 47 54 13 5 12 19 26 33 40 47 54

8 1522 29 36 43 50 57 (-3 1 8 152229 36 43 50 57
11 18 25 32 39 46 53 15 4 1118 25 32 39 46 53

6 11 16 21 26 31 37 42 47 53 58 (Y 0 7 1421 28 35 42 49 56

8 1318 23 29 34 39 44 49 54 17 3 1017 24 31 38 45 52 59

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 41 46 51 56 (ki3 6 13 20 27 34 41 48 55

7 1317 21 29 37 45 53 19 3 1216 20 29 37 45 53

9 17 25 34 42 50 58 o 1 9 17 26 34 42 50 58

14 22 30 38 46 54 21 6 1422 30 38 46 54

10 18 26 35 43 52 59 yyA 2 10 18 26 35 43 52 59

23 7 1523 32 42 51 23 7 1523 32 42 51

0 K¢ (U 0

LERFFMMEKREFZ] Last Trains for Transfers from This Station.

7
2
9 0
o) 2
11 6
12
13 5
14
15 4
0
3
0
1
1
6
2

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

For Sakaemachi Transfer at Sapporo

For Fukuzumi Transfer at Odori

For Miyanosawa Transfer at Odori

For Shin sapporo Transfer at Odori
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	真駒内↓
	自衛隊前↓
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	北１２条↓
	北１８条↓
	北２４条↓
	北３４条↓
	自衛隊前↑
	澄川↑
	南平岸↑
	平岸↑
	中の島↑
	幌平橋↑
	中島公園↑
	すすきの↑
	大通↑
	さっぽろ↑
	北１２条↑
	北１８条↑
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